24 May 2022 Tuesday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

R Horse Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1.GREYKURT (Kosmaz)
2. ATESIN KANATLARI (Kosmaz)
3.WIND BLAST
4 ATICI BEY
5.CAVBAZ
6.AMADIS (Kosmaz)
7.KAZABLANKA
8.SINESIPSE (Kosmaz)
9.YILDIZ TOZU

0 10.SESIL HANIM (Kosmaz)

4ybh
6ybh
6ybh
5ychh
6ybh
4ybg
4ybh
4ybh
4ychh
5ybm

Entries

Condition 4
1.)76.000 t
1)13110¢
Sire
PERFECTO - BZIYA

VENDIP (USA) - AYVA SAR

HAKEEM (USA) - KARENS CUSINE (USA)
CARDNAL PONEER - TSUNAM GIRL

YAVUZSTAR- SUS BIBER

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ONDY'S VINDICATION (USA)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - FREDONA

TOROK (IRE) - LULAY

WENER WALZER (GER) - TEXAS TEA

TALIPHAN (IRE) - ATES HANM

2.)30.400 ¢
2)5244 ¢

Dam
58
55,5
55,5
54,5
545
54

52,5

58 kg, 58,50 kg,

Weight
F. NIS. AKIL
ERH. AKTAS
EVR. ORHAN
TUG. CANPOLAT
MUT. OLGER
MUG. DING
ALI OZHAMURKAR
ERD. OZTURK
MAZ. KAYACIK
M MAH. SIMSEK

3.)15.200 ¢
3)2622¢

Owner
MH.ELGAC
E.Y.IYIDONER
MOZDIL
E.GOKCE
iB.B.OGULLARI
S.SUSLU
S.GURKAN
MYALCIN
B.TURGUL
L.AKMESE

Trainer
88
83
82
90
76
43

64
90
50

RT
535535
548256
15-3614
1656-42
255-523
8-00051
4-55
41-0017
167-741
542865

Ankara Racecourse (16th Day)

1300 Turf

4)7.600
4)1311¢

Last6 Race Last Race Date
10.05.2022
10.05.2022
10.05.2022
03.05.2022
10.05.2022
12.05.2022
10.05.2022
01.05.2022
05.05.2022
12.05.2022



